
  
  

   

        

 
        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 102 FLES/GHS/GMS AM 
DRIVER: 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 6:42 AM 

2 3042 MOWLES RD 6:49 AM 

3 3107 MOWLES RD 6:50 AM 

4 3391 MOWLES RD 6:51 AM 

5 3015 POWELL DR 6:55 AM 

6 2845 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD 6:59 AM 

7 ELLISON AVE & LANCER DR 7:00 AM 

8 ELLISON AVE & ARROW DR 7:01 AM 

9 ELLISON AVE & BLACKWOOD DR 7:02 AM 

10 2308 ELLISON AVE 7:05 AM 

11 2356 W RIVERSIDE DR 7:09 AM 

12 2420 W RIVERSIDE DR 7:10 AM 

13 CREEKSIDE DR & WIND SONG LN 7:12 AM 

14 CREEKSIDE DR & HOOK DR 7:13 AM 

15 2828 CREEKSIDE DR 7:14 AM 

16 3085 ISABEL LN 7:17 AM 

17 3182 CLAYVIEW CIR 7:18 AM 

18 2990 GREEN HILL DR 7:21 AM 

19 2942 GREEN HILL DR 7:21 AM 

20 2522 CREEKSIDE DR 7:22 AM 

21 FT LEWIS ES(FLES) 7:25 AM 

22 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL(GHS) 7:32 AM 

23 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL(GMS) 7:34 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 194 FLES AM 
DRIVER: PARSONS, JULIE 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 6:45 AM 

2 1720 INNSBROOKE DR 6:51 AM 

3 CARLETON DR & HANGING ROCK CT 6:52 AM 

4 1838 CARLETON DR 6:52 AM 

5 RED LANE EXT & NORTH RD 6:53 AM 

6 1830 RED LANE EXT 6:53 AM 

7 1844 RED LANE EXT 6:54 AM 

8 2041 TULA DR 6:55 AM 

9 2070 TULA DR 6:55 AM 

10 1714 CONNORS RUN 6:57 AM 

11 1798 CONNORS RUN 6:58 AM 

12 CONNORS RUN & CONNORS CT 6:59 AM 

13 CONNORS RUN & CONNORS CT 7:01 AM 

14 1495 RED LANE EXT 7:03 AM 

15 RED LANE EXT & HEARTH LN 7:04 AM 

16 1290 DENNIS LN 7:06 AM 

17 1304 KINGS CREST DR 7:11 AM 

18 CORONADO DR & FIELDGATE RD 7:12 AM 

19 1315 CORONADO DR 7:13 AM 

20 1333 GOODWIN AVE 7:15 AM 

21 CLAYTON LN & GOODWIN AVE 7:15 AM 

22 LOCUST GROVE LN & FORT LEWIS CIR 7:23 AM 

23 FORT LEWIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(FLES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 215 FLES/GMS/GHS AM 
DRIVER: WALDRON, AMANDA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 6:35 AM 

2 1671 SKYVIEW RD 6:42 AM 

3 1298 SKYVIEW RD 6:44 AM 

4 SKYVIEW RD & MONTVUE RD 6:45 AM 

5 SKYVIEW RD & BRUSHY RIDGE RD 6:46 AM 

6 SKYVIEW RD & EDDIES RD 6:48 AM 

7 1858 WILDWOOD RD 6:55 AM 

8 1718 WILDWOOD RD 6:56 AM 

9 1637 RICHLAND HILLS DR 6:59 AM 

10 1741 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:00 AM 

11 1873 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:02 AM 

12 1858 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:03 AM 

13 1787 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:04 AM 

14 1430 WILDWOOD RD 7:07 AM 

15 1620 WILDWOOD RD 7:08 AM 

16 BEAR CREEK DR & TWIN CREEK CIR 7:11 AM 

17 2193 WILDWOOD RD 7:13 AM 

18 2529 WILDWOOD RD 7:15 AM 

19 FT LEWIS BLVD & MEDFORD RD 7:18 AM 

20 FORT LEWIS ES(FLES) 7:25 AM 

21 WILDWOOD RD & BRANDY RUN DR 7:34 AM 

22 2193 WILDWOOD RD 7:35 AM 

23 1718 WILDWOOD RD 7:37 AM 

24 1621 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:39 AM 

25 1741 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:39 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

   

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1750 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:40 AM 

1873 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:42 AM 

1795 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:42 AM 

1304 KINGS CREST DR 7:45 AM 

1389 FIELDGATE RD 7:45 AM 

1311 CORONADO DR 7:46 AM 

1327 CORONADO DR 7:47 AM 

1221 CORONADO DR 7:47 AM 

FIELDGATE RD & AVALON CIR 7:49 AM 

GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL(GHS) 8:00 AM 

GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL(GMS) 8:05 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 219 FLES AM 
DRIVER: COLEMAN, ROBIN 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 6:46 AM 

2 1644 MILL POND DR 6:55 AM 

3 1728 STONE MILL DR 6:56 AM 

4 KINGSMILL DR & MILL WHEEL DR 6:56 AM 

5 1671 MILLBRIDGE RD 6:58 AM 

6 1750 MILLBRIDGE RD 6:59 AM 

7 1917 SPRINGMILL RD 7:00 AM 

8 1904 SPRINGMILL RD 7:01 AM 

9 2168 STONE MILL DR 7:01 AM 

10 2144 STONE MILL DR 7:02 AM 

11 2131 STONE MILL DR 7:02 AM 

12 2023 STONE MILL DR 7:04 AM 

13 2164 RIVER OAKS DR 7:05 AM 

14 MILLWHEEL LN & FOXFIELD LN 7:07 AM 

15 MILLWHEEL LN & FOXFIELD LN 7:07 AM 

16 RUSSLEN DR & WOODS MEADOW LN 7:09 AM 

17 2545 RUSSLEN DR 7:10 AM 

18 2515 RUSSLEN DR 7:11 AM 

19 2576 RUSSLEN DR 7:12 AM 

20 2647 WOODS MEADOW LN 7:13 AM 

21 2629 WOODS MEADOW LN 7:14 AM 

22 1731 MILLWOOD DR 7:16 AM 

23 HIGH GATE LN & MILLWOOD DR 7:16 AM 

24 1720 HIGH GATE LN 7:17 AM 

25 1732 HIGH GATE LN 7:17 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

   

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

26 FOX FIELD CIR & HIGH GATE LN 7:18 AM 

27 MILLWOOD DR & HIGH GATE LN 7:19 AM 

28 1656 MILLWOOD DR 7:20 AM 

29 ARRIVE FORT LEWIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(FLES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 


